This project has received funding from
the European Union’s Horizon 2020
research and innovation programme

*
* oy x
L under grant agreement No 101000551

UNIVERSITA

For more information: gaia@luminaconsult.eu

LUMINA
CONSULT



https://www.trade4sd.eu/
https://www.crea.gov.it/en/home
https://masterschool.lumsa.it/
https://luminaconsult.eu/
https://luminaconsult.eu/
https://luminasprl.my.webex.com/luminasprl.my/j.php?MTID=m24b1ee04f290d9859a028b8a494023a2

This project has received funding from
the European Union’s Horizon 2020
research and innovation programme
under grant agreement No 101000551

Moderator: Anastasiya Bondar, Lumina Consult

09:00-09:10

09:10-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:25-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

Institutional Greetings

LUMSA University, CREA (Council for
Agricultural Research and Economics)

Agricultural Trade and SDGs. Presentation of the TRADE4SD Prof. Attila Jambor, Corvinus University of

project: main objectives and outcomes

How SDGs are currently included in preferential trade agreements

and how to apply the sustainability provisions

SDGs at a glance: measuring 2030 Agenda in Italy

Discussion
Q&A

Coffee Break

Budapest, TRADE4SD Project Lead Coordinator

SDGs and Trade Agreements: An Overview | Discussant: Prof. Giovanni Ferri, LUMSA University

Federica Morandi, Assistant Researcher, CREA
Agricultural Policies and Bioeconomy

Paola Ungaro, Lepoldo Nascia, Researchers,
ISTAT (National Institute of Statistics)

TRADEA4SD - The global food value chains | Discussant: Livia Amidani Aliberti, theAgricult

A preliminary analysis of the tea value chain in Vietham

Cacao: the case of Ghana

The EU laws making an impact: the EU deforestation-free products

Regulation
Discussion

Q&A

llenia Manetti, Researcher, CREA Agricultural
Policies and Bioeconomy

Ralph Armah, Researcher, Institute of Statistical,
Social and Economic Research (ISSER), Ghana

Gaia Angelini, Lumina Consult

Sustainability and Trade Agreemements: from theory to practice | Discussant: Corrado Finardi, CropLife Europe

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:40

12:40-13:00

SPS measures: antibiotics resistance; pesticides in the value chain.
How to measure sustainability and impacts on international

markets

Discussion

Q&A

Conclusions

Felicetta Carillo, Federica Demaria,
Researchers, CREA Agricultural Policies and
Bioeconomy

Prof. Giovanni Ferri, LUMSA University


https://www.trade4sd.eu/

