



FOSTERING THE POSITIVE LINKAGES BETWEEN TRADE AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

SDGs & Global Food Value Chains



09:00 - 13:00

**HYBRID** EVENT

No previous registration is required



LUMSA, Dep. Law, Econ., Politics & Modern Languages; Master in Management of SDGs Via Pompeo Magno, 28, 00192 Roma



JOIN ONLINE On WEBEX

Password: FYIA3JGMX33











12:15-12:30

12:30-12:40

12:40-13:00

Discussion

Conclusions

Q&A



## FOSTERING THE POSITIVE LINKAGES BETWEEN TRADE AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

SDGs & Global Food Value Chains



Prof. Giovanni Ferri, LUMSA University

<b>Moderator</b> : And	ıstasiya Bondar, Lumina Consult	
09:00-09:10	Institutional Greetings	LUMSA University, CREA (Council for Agricultural Research and Economics)
09:10-09:30	Agricultural Trade and SDGs. Presentation of the TRADE4SD project: main objectives and outcomes	<b>Prof. Attila Jámbor</b> , Corvinus University of Budapest, TRADE4SD Project Lead Coordinator
S	DGs and Trade Agreements: An Overview   Discussant: Prof.	Giovanni Ferri, LUMSA University
09:30-09:45	How SDGs are currently included in preferential trade agreements and how to apply the sustainability provisions	<b>Federica Morandi</b> , Assistant Researcher, CREA Agricultural Policies and Bioeconomy
09:45-10:00	SDGs at a glance: measuring 2030 Agenda in Italy	<b>Paola Ungaro, Lepoldo Nascia,</b> Researchers, ISTAT (National Institute of Statistics)
10:00-10:15	Discussion	
10:15-10:30	Q&A	
10:25-10:45	Coffee Break	
	TRADE4SD - The global food value chains   Discussant: Livia	a Amidani Aliberti, theAgricult
10:45-11:00	A preliminary analysis of the tea value chain in Vietnam	<b>Ilenia Manetti</b> , Researcher, CREA Agricultural Policies and Bioeconomy
11:00-11:15	Cacao: the case of Ghana	Ralph Armah, Researcher, Institute of Statistical, Social and Economic Research (ISSER), Ghana
11:15-11:30	The EU laws making an impact: the EU deforestation-free products Regulation	Gaia Angelini, Lumina Consult
11:30-11:45	Discussion	
11:45-12:00	Q&A	
Sustainal	bility and Trade Agreemements: from theory to practice   Disc	ussant: Corrado Finardi, CropLife Europe
12:00-12:15	SPS measures: antibiotics resistance; pesticides in the value chain. How to measure sustainability and impacts on international markets	